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Table IV.—Value of Exports, &c.

Table V.
Statement of the Canadian Duties on (1) Foreign and (2) United Kingdom Goods of the

Class we send to Canada, showing in each Case the Difference between the Duty on
Foreign Goods and on our Goods.
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Years ended 30th June.

1897. 1898. 1899. 1900. 1901.

Coin and bullion—
United Kingdom
United States...
Other countries

9

3,492,550

$
39

4,620,441
2,658

»4,874
4,011,151

$
400

8,656,118
650

•
1,975,235

3,100

Total ... 3,492,550 4,623,138 4,016,025 8,657,168 1,978,335

Estimated amount short-
returned at inland ports
and exported to the
United States

3,947,130 4,627,730 4,559,530 5,461,511

Total-
United Kingdom ...
United States •••]_?
Other countries ... j Z

77,227,502
15,868,665
49,373,472
10,145,234
11,349,279
2.332.043

104,998,857
21,575,108
45,702,678
9,390,961

13.451,148
2,763,934

99.091,855
20,361,340
45,133,521
9,274,011

14,671,529
3,014,698

107,736,368
22,137,610
68.619,023
14,099,799
15,539.332
3,193,014

105,328.956
21,642,936
72.382,230
14,873,061
18.776,446
3,858,174

Grand totals ... j j 137,950.253
28,345,942

164,152,683
33,730,003

158,896,905
32,650,049

191,894,723
39,430,4:-'3

196,487,632
40,374,171

* After 1899-1900 no estimate was made of the amount short-re] iorted in ex >rts to the United States.

Articles.

Customs Duties.

Bates under j R
H?te* "nd

f
er th,e. .the General Tariff. Bntish Preferential

Tariff.

Customs Duties.

Difference inFavour
of

British Goods.

Carpets—
Brussels ... ... ... Ad val.
Tapestry ... ... ... „

Cement, Portland ... Per 100lb.
Clothing, made waterproof with Ad val.

indiarubber
Cotton manufactures—

Sewing and crochet thread:In hanks, 3 and 6 cord ... „
Other kinds ... ... „

Curtains ... ... ... „
Fabrics :

Grey, unbleached ... ... „
White or bleached ... ... „
Printed, dyed, or coloured ... „

Handkerchiefs ... ... „
Velvets and velveteens ... „

Cutlery ... ... ... „
Earthen and china ware—

White granite or ironstone ware, „
OC. or cream-coloured ware

China and porcelain ware ... „
Earthenware tiles ... ... „
Other manufactures ... ... „

Fancy goods—
Braids, fringes, tassels, &c. ... „
Laces, lace-collars, lace-nets, and „

nettings
Fur skins, wholly orpartially dressed „

35 per cent.
35
12* cents
35 per cent.

15
25
35

25
25
35
35
30
30

23* per cent.
23* .
H* cents

23* per cent.

10
16|m „
16* „
16*
23*23*20'
20

llf per cent.
Hf „
4* cents
llf per cent.

5

Hf „
8* „
8* .11*"8 It

1 1 21XS it
10
10

30 20 10

30
35
30

20
m ,t

20

io
llf .10 „

35
35 23*

23*
llf ,1

llf „
15 10 5


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

