TABLE IV.—VALUE OF EXPORTS, &c.

_	Years ended 30th June.										
	1897.	1898.	1899.	1900.	1901.						
Coin and bullion— United Kingdom United States Other countries	\$ 3,492,550 	\$ 39 4,620,441 2,658	\$ 4,874 4,011,151	\$ 400 8,656,118 650	\$ 1,975,235 3,100						
Total	3,492,550	4,623,138	4,016,025	8,657,168	1,978,335						
Estimated amount short- returned at inland ports and exported to the United States	3,947,130	4,627,730	4,559,530	5,461,511 *******	*						
Total— United Kingdom $\left\{ \begin{array}{l} \$ \\ \pounds \end{array} \right\}$ United States $\left\{ \begin{array}{l} \$ \\ \pounds \end{array} \right\}$ Other countries $\left\{ \begin{array}{l} \$ \\ \pounds \end{array} \right\}$	77,227,502 15,868,665 49,373,472 10,145,234 11,349,279 2,332,043	104,998,857 21,575,108 45,702,678 9,390,961 13,451,148 2,763,934	99,091,855 20,861,340 45,133,521 9,274,011 14,671,529 3,014,698	107,736,368 22,137,610 68,619,023 14,099,799 15,539,332 3,193,014	105,328,956 21,642,936 72,382,230 14,873,061 18,776,446 3,858,174						
Grand totals $\dots \left\{ egin{array}{c} \$ \\ \pounds \end{array} \right.$	137,950,253 28,345,942	164,152,683 33,730,003	158,896,905 32,650,049	191,894,723 39,430,423	196,487,632 40,374,171						

^{*} After 1899-1900 no estimate was made of the amount short-reported in exports to the United States.

TABLE V.

STATEMENT of the CANADIAN DUTIES on (1) FOREIGN and (2) UNITED KINGDOM GOODS of the Class we send to Canada, showing in each Case the Difference between the Duty on Foreign Goods and on our Goods.

Articles.			Customs Duties.						
			Rates under the General Tariff.		Rates under the British Preferential Tariff.		Difference in Favour of British Goods.		
Carpets— Brussels Ad vo Tapestry " Cement, Portland Per 100 l Clothing, made waterproof with Ad vo indiarubber	lb.	$\frac{35}{12\frac{1}{2}}$	per cent.	$23\frac{1}{3}$ $8\frac{1}{3}$	per cent. cents per cent.	11 ² / ₃ 4 ¹ / ₆	per cent. cents per cent.		
Cotton manufactures—	1				i				
Sewing and crochet thread: In hanks, 3 and 6 cord , Other kinds , Curtains , Their		15 25 35	" " "	$ \begin{array}{c c} 10 \\ 16\frac{2}{3} \\ 23\frac{1}{3} \end{array} $	" " "	$\frac{5}{8\frac{1}{3}}$	" " "		
Fabrics: Grey, unbleached " White or bleached " Printed, dyed, or coloured "		25 25 35	11 11	$\begin{array}{c c} 16\frac{2}{3} \\ 16\frac{2}{3} \\ 23\frac{1}{3} \end{array}$	" "	$8\frac{1}{3}$ $8\frac{1}{3}$ $11\frac{2}{3}$	" " "		
Handkerchiefs " Velvets and velveteens " Cutlery "		35 30 30	" "	$\begin{vmatrix} 23\frac{1}{3} \\ 20 \\ 20 \end{vmatrix}$	" " "	$\frac{11\frac{2}{3}}{10}$	" "		
Earthen and china ware— White granite or ironstone ware, C.C. or cream-coloured ware		30	u	20	"	10	"		
China and porcelain ware " Earthenware tiles " Other manufactures "		30 35 30	u ''	$ \begin{array}{c c} 20 \\ 23_{\frac{1}{3}} \\ 20 \end{array} $	" "	$\frac{10}{11\frac{2}{3}}$ $\frac{2}{3}$	# "		
Fancy goods— Braids, fringes, tassels, &c " Laces, lace-collars, lace-nets, and "		35 35	"	$23\frac{1}{3}$ $23\frac{1}{3}$	"	11 8 11 8	n n		
nettings Fur skins, wholly or partially dressed "		15		10	"	5	u		

13—A. 7.